
2600

2300

2100

2200

4100

4300

4400

3200

3100

4200

3000

3600

3100

3200

3800

4000

3300

2600

2300

Goondiwindi
YGDI

Warwick
YWCK

Stanthorpe
YSPE

Coolangatta
YBCG

Evans Head
YEVD

Casino
YCAS

Ballina
YBNA

Lismore
YLIS

Glen Innes
YGLI

Inverell
YIVL

Grafton
YGFN

Coffs Harbour
YSCH

Amberley Military
YAMB

YTWB Archerfield
YBAF

Mungindi

Moree
YMOR

Wee Waa
YWWA Narrabri

YNBR

MOREE
392.0 MOR

NARRABRI
413.0 NBR

254.0 OK BRISBANE
302.0 BN

359.0 AMB

TOOWOOMBA
386.0 TWB

BROMELTON
374.0 BML

ARCHERFIELD (BRISBANE)
419.0 AF

GOONDIWINDI
398.0 GDI

LISMORE
239.0 LIS

COOLANGATTA
278.0 CG

CASINO
332.0 CAS

BALLINA
206.0 BNA

INVERELL
260.0 IVL

GLEN INNES
212.0 GLI

GIBRALTAR
245.0 GBA

GRAFTON
389.0 GFN

ARMIDALE

COFFS HARBOUR
311.0 CH

AMBERLEY
114.70 AMB

LARAVALE
117.80 LAV

JACOBS WELL
116.50 JCW

COOLANGATTA
112.30 CG

CASINO
115.80 CAS

EOC33.3nm 78

BOD
163.0nm 78


